zavés bednovy 200x35x2,0mm zluty ZN 003502

» ZAVESY, PANTY » BEDNOVE, SELSKE

SEZAM Chrudim, s. r. 0.
Pardubicka 176, CHRUDIM, 53701

Dodavatelské ¢islo
EAN

Kéd produktu
Baleni

003502
8590531035029
03000-2740

0 ks

Dostupnost na hlavnim skladé:

skladem u dodavatele

+420469632112
velkoobchod@sezam-chrudim.cz
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